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Visit www.powertransmission.com to

see the latest power transmission

and motion control videos including
instructional product demonstrations,
dangerous working conditions for
maintenance operators and much more.
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This practical instructional video from Motion Industries MiHow2 Series features Publisher & Editor-in-Chief

Rexnord Rotating Equipment Alignment Basics. _ Michael Goldstein
publisher@powertransmission.com
PTE Newsletter Managing Editor
Randy Stott
Every month more than 8,500 power transmission and motion control wrs@powertransmission.com
professionals receive PTE’s e-mail newsletter which includes exclusive Senior Editor
content you can’t find anywhere else. Fortunately, you can still read Jack McGuinn
back issues at www.powertransmission.com/newsletter. Jjmcguinn@powertransmission.com
Sign up at www.powertransmission.com/newsletter/subscribe.htm Associate Editor
gnup p / / Matthew Jaster

mjaster@powertransmission.com
Ernie Reiter (Chairman, AGMA Plastics Editorial Consultant

Gearing Committee) and Mike Cassata Paul R. Goldstein
(Winzeler Gear) discuss the benefits of
plastic gearing with Senior Editor Jack Art Director
McGuinn in the October 2012 newsletter. David Ropinski
dropinski@powertransmission.com

Associate Editor Matthew Jaster Advertising Sales Manager
examines product highlights from Dave Friedman
Industrial Automation North America dave@powertransmission.com
(IANA) exhibitors at IMTS in the Materials Coordinator
September newsletter. Dorothy Fiandaca

dee@randallpublications.com

Circulation Manager
Carol Tratar
subscribe@powertransmission.com

President
Michael Goldstein

Accounting
Luann Harrold

Stay Connected with
Social Media

Follow us on Twitter
twitter.com/#!/PowerTransMag

The Power Transmission Engineering
Facebook page features two IMTS photo
albums taken by David Ropinski, art
director, setting the scene for the largest
U.S. manufacturing show in ten years.

Connect with us on LinkedIn
http://www.linkedin.com/groups/
Power-Transmission-Engineering-
PTE-2950055

http://www.facebook.com/ Subscribe Online

pages/Power-Transmission- wv;w.pgwsrtransmission.com/
Engineering/109042075794176 p subscribe.htm
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